191
Accessories
Remarks:
2x M8 Screws for 165 Amp cables.
2x M4 Posi- drive screws per numbered tunnel.
Bar size: 19.1 x 9.5mm brass.
Part Number Description
ENB-SE6 SE range - Neutral Bar 6 Way
ENB-SE12 SE range - Neutral Bar 12 Way
ENB-SE18 SE range - Neutral Bar 18 Way
ENB-SE24 SE range - Neutral Bar 24 Way
ENB-SE30 SE range - Neutral Bar 30 Way
ENB-SE36 SE range - Neutral Bar 36 Way
ENB-SE42 SE range - Neutral Bar 42 Way
ENB-SE48 SE range - Neutral Bar 48 Way
ENB-SE54 SE range - Neutral Bar 54 Way
ENB-SE60 SE range - Neutral Bar 60 Way
ENB-SE72 SE range - Neutral Bar 72 Way
ENB-SE84 SE range - Neutral Bar 84 Way
ENB-SE96 SE range - Neutral Bar 96 Way
ENB-SE108 SE range - Neutral Bar 108 Way
SE Series Neutral Bars
Part Number Description
ASB17WAY White insulated 17 way neutral bar
Tr
an
sf
or
m
er
E
qu
ip
m
en
t
Lo
ck
s
H
in
ge
s
A
cc
es
so
rie
s
R
ot
ar
y
O
pe
ra
tin
g
H
an
dl
es
E
nc
lo
su
re
s
H
an
dl
es
In
de
x
In
su
la
to
rs